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Thursday 18:40

Bowl America Dranesville

Team Numbers

Lanes 1 - 34

Team Name

Johnson

Walker

Higbee

Leach

Palmer
Ruckstuhl

#R2V2

Hetey
#BowlinglsStupid

OO NO N WN 4|*

# Team Name

# Team Name

10 DeCarlo

11 #A-Mart

12 Wilson

13 #NoSecretslLeft
14 Watling

15 #GroundControl
16 Crossen

17 #AndAPrayer

18 #ThatMargaretGuy

19 Elcesser

20 #HDTV

21 #ActuallyTaller
22 #MajorTom
23 Burt

24 #FunSize

25 #Pooredr

26 #A-Rod

27 Sedlacek, Faye

Lane Assignments

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

# Team Name

#IsRight
#SurfSlow
#PyeGuy
#Footloose
Smith, Rodney
Bailey
#V-Train
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Wk01
Wk02
Wk03
Wko4
WkO05

Wk06
Wko07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13

HD1 11/23

Wk14

Wk15
Wk16
Wk17
Wk18
Wk19

Wk20
Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24

Wk25
Wk26
Wk27
Wk28
Wk29

Wk30
Wk31
Wk32
Wk33
Wk34

Wk35

Wk01
Wk02
WkO03
Wko4
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07

1-2 3-4 56

7-8 910 11-12 13-14 15-16

17-18

08/24
08/31
09/07
09/14
09/21

09/28
10/05
10/12
10/19
10/26

1- 2
18-20
17-19
3-5
1- 2

31-34
27-32
23-30
19-28
15-26

3- 4
1-22
22-24
7- 1
3- 4

56
24- 26
26- 28
18-20

56

2-33
29-34
25-32
21-30
17-28

1- 4
31-33
27-34
23-32
19-30

11/02
11/09
11/16

11-24 13-26
8-13 28-5 1-32
7-22 9-24 11-26

No points Thanksgiving
3-20 5-22 7-24

15-28

11/30

12/07
12/14
12/21
12/28
01/04

4-18
8-16
12-14
21-23
13- 1

1-20
6-18
10-16
2-14
8- 32

3-22
4-20
8-18
12-16
9-3

01/11
01/18
01/25
02/01
02/08

02/15
02/22
02/29
03/07
03/14

03/21
03/28
04/04
04/11

17-25
13-27
9-29
5- 31
1-33

6- 34
13-22
10-32
14-30
18- 28

22-26
11- 2
7-13
22-26

19-23

15-25

11-27
7-29
3-31

4-33

9-31

8-34
12-32
16-30

20- 28
24-26
9-11
33- 8

21- 2
17-23
13-25
9-27
5-29

1-31
26- 1
6- 33
10- 34
14- 32

18-30
22-28
2-26
9-32

7-8 9-10
28-30 4-6
30-32 25-27
- 8-22
9-10

11-12
8- 2
29- 21
24- 26
11-12

13-14
32-10
23-34
28-30
13-14

15-16
12-14
1-31
10-12
15-16

5- 8
1- 6
2-31
27-33
23-34

7-10
3-8
4- 6
29- 31
25-33

9-12
5-10
1- 8
2- 6
27- 31

11-14
7-12
3-10
4- 8
2-29

N W N D
A O 00O

29-33
25-34
21-32

17-30
33-25
13-28

19-32
26-19
15-30

21-34
17- 3
17-32

23-33
7-29
19-34

25-31
18- 9
21-33
9-26 11-28 13-30

15-32 17-34

5-24
1-22
6- 20
10-18
22-19

7-26
3-24
4-22
8-20
31- 5

9-28
5-26
1-24
6- 22
28-25

11-30
7-28
3-26
4-24

26-18

13-32
9-30
5-28
1-26
7-33

14-16
19-21
15-23
11-25

7-27

3-29
33-32
4- 31
8- 33
12-34

16-32
20- 30
24-28
1-31

12-18
2-16
17-21
13-23
9-25

5-27
3-28
1-29
6- 31
10- 33

14-34
18-32
22-30
28-23

10-20
14-18
19- 2
15- 21
11-23

7-25
17- 8
3-27
4-29
8- 31

12-33
16-34
20-32

3-27

8-22
12-20
16-18
17-19
13- 21

9-23
16- 6
5-25
1-27
6- 29

10- 31
14-33
18- 34
21- 6

6- 24
10-22
14-20
2-18
15-19

11-21
5-25
7-23
3-25
4-27

8-29
12-31
16- 33
11-19

17-18
16-21
33- 4
32-14
17-18

13-16
9-14
5-12
1-10

6- 8

27-29
31-30
23-31

19-33

15-34
11-32
7-30
3-28
11-15

4-26
8-24
12-22
16-20
17- 2

13-19
7-19
9-21
5-23
1-25

6-27
10-29
14-31

5-34

No points
No points
No points
No points

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned

04/18
04/25

08/24
08/31
09/07
09/14
09/21

09/28
10/05

26-22
13-22
19-20

8- 9
26- 33
21-22

1-33
8- 9
23-24

32-31 28-21
32- 1

25-26

31-28
27-28

3-27
23- 3
29-30

23-11
27-21
31-32

34-19
6-11
3334

19-20
23-34

6- 8
16-21
19-20

15-18
11-16

21-22
9-11
2-10
23- 9
21-22

17-20
13-18

23-24
13-15
12- 3
11-13
23-24

19-22
15-20

25- 26
31-33

5- 7
15-34
25- 26

27-28
17-19
14-16
31-33
27-28

21-24
17-22

23-26
19-24

29- 30
25-27
9-11
17-19
29- 30

25-28
21-26

31-32
29- 3
13-15
25-27
31-32

27-30
23-28

33-34

57
18-20
29- 2
33-34

29-32
25-30

Manually assigned

6-29 Manually assigned

19- 5

No points Manually assigned
No points Manually assigned
No points Manually assigned
No points Manually assigned

No points Bowling for Averages Only- Start Lane

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Robert Ashley
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk08 10/12  7-14 9-16 11-18 13-20 15-22 17-24 19-26 21-28
Wk09 10/19 3-12 5-14 7-16 9-18 11-20 13-22 15-24 17-26
Wk10 10/26 4-10 1-12 3-14 5-16 7-18 9-20 11-22 13-24
Wk11 11/02 2-8 6-10 4-12 1-14 3-16 5-18 7-20 9-22
Wk12 11/09 21-27 12-11 15- 6 10-20 24- 2 22-34 16-14 23- 4 Manually assigned

Wk13 11/16 25-29 27-2 8-10 6-12 4-14 1-16 3-18 5-20
HD1 11/23 No points Thanksgiving

Wk14 11/30 21-31 23-29 25-27 2-10 8-12 6-14 4-16 1-18
Wk15 12/07 17-33 19-31 21-29 23-27 25- 2 10-12 8-14 6-16
Wk16 12/14 13-34 15-33 17-31 19-29 21-27 23-25 2-12 10-14

Wk17 12/21  9-32 11-34 13-33 15-31 17-29 19-27 21-25 23- 2
Wk18 12/28 5-30 7-32 9-34 11-33 13-31 15-29 17-27 19-25
Wk19 01/04 27-20 17-16 24-29 30-10 23-14 12-21 6- 2 34- 4 Manually assigned
Wk20 01/11 1-28 3-30 5-32 7-34 9-33 11-31 13-29 15-27
Wk21 01/18 6-26 4-28 1-30 3-32 5-34 7-33 9-31 11-29

Wk22 01/25 10-24 8-26 6-28 4-30 1-32 3-34 5-33 7-31
Wk23 02/01 14-22 12-24 10-26 8-28 6-30 4-32 1-34 3-33
Wk24 02/08 18-20 16-22 14-24 12-26 10-28 8-30 6-32 4-34
Wk25 02/15 15-17 2-20 18-22 16-24 14-26 12-28 10-30 8-32
Wk26 02/22 23-27 21-14 15-29 20-30 10-11 34-12 18-24 2- 4 Manually assigned

Wk27 02/29 11-19 13-17 15- 2 20-22 18-24 16-26 14-28 12-30
Wk28 03/07 7-21 9-19 11-17 13-15 2-22 20-24 18-26 16-28
Wk29 03/14 3-23 5-21 7-19 9-17 11-15 13- 2 22-24 20-26
Wk30 03/21 4-25 1-23 3-21 5-19 7-17 9-15 11-13 2-24
Wk31 03/28 8-27 6-25 4-23 1-21 3-19 5-17 7-15 9-13

Wk32 04/04 12-29 10-27 8-25 6-23 4-21 1-19 3-17 5-15

Wk33 04/11 29-12 17- 7 24-15 25-16 30-14 20-10 2-18 4-13 Manually assigned

Wk34 04/18 5-17 24-12 7-25 16-15 14-30 10-20 18- 2 4-13 Manually assigned

Wk35 04/25 34-29 12-17 7-24 15-25 16-30 14-20 10- 2 18- 4 No points Bowling for Averages Only- Start Lane - 1



